NASA Utah

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 1

Race Outer Loop 3.090 Miles ._._.
Th . H B B
under Race 3/30/2013 02:15 PIV- . . .

Race started at 14:19:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 2:01.803 14:27:51.972 1" 2:08.340 +1.222 14:43:15.486
(44) John Potter 5 2:02.207 +0.404 14:29:54.179
1 1:55.875 +1.515 14:21:36.462 6 2:02.360 +0.557 14:31:56.539 (81) Dan Worley
2 1:54.360 14:23:30.822 7 2:03.556 +1.753 14:34:00.095 1 2:12.069 +3.730 14:21:53.813
3 1:54.392 +0.032 14:25:25.214 8 2:02.946 +1.143 14:36:03.041 2 2:12.716 +4.377 14:24:06.529
4 1:54.528 +0.168 14:27:19.742 9 2:03.029 +1.226 14:38:06.070 3 2:10.419 +2.080 14:26:16.948
5 1:54.628 +0.268 14:29:14.370 10 2:03.869 +2.066 14:40:09.939 4 2:09.690 +1.351 14:28:26.638
6 1:58.165 +3.805 14:31:12.535 11 2:04.166 +2.363 14:42:14.105 5 2:09.288 +0.949 14:30:35.926
7 1:57.322 +2.962 14:33:09.857 12 2:03.731 +1.928 14:44:17.836 6 2:10.975 +2.636 14:32:46.901
8 1:55.824 +1.464 14:35:05.681 7 2:08.339 14:34:55.240
9 1:55.938 +1.578 14:37:01.619 (414) Darrell Troester 8 2:08.632 +0.293 14:37:03.872
10 1:56.944 +2.584 14:38:58.563 1 2:06.018 +3.118 14:21:47.355 9 2:09.170 +0.831 14:39:13.042
1" 1:56.632 +2.272 14:40:55.195 2 2:04.926 +2.026 14:23:52.281 10 2:09.476 +1.137 14:41:22.518
12 1:55.793 +1.433 14:42:50.988 3 2:05.160 +2.260 14:25:57.441 1 2:09.404 +1.065 14:43:31.922
4 2:04.371 +1.471 14:28:01.812
(73) George Smith 5 2:04.525 +1.625 14:30:06.337 (22) Travis Williams
1 1:58.634 +1.064 14:21:39.147 6 2:04.241 +1.341 14:32:10.578 1 2:15.031 +2.511 14:21:57.762
2 1:58.166 +0.596 14:23:37.313 7 2:03.998 +1.098 14:34:14.576 2 2:15.909 +3.389 14:24:13.671
3 1:58.236 +0.666 14:25:35.549 8 2:05.319 +2.419 14:36:19.895 3 2:18.134 +5.614 14:26:31.805
4 1:58.946 +1.376 14:27:34.495 9 2:04.850 +1.950 14:38:24.745 4 2:18.594 +6.074 14:28:50.399
5 1:57.570 14:29:32.065 10 2:03.153 +0.253 14:40:27.898 5 2:14.659 +2.139 14:31:05.058
6 1:57.917 +0.347 14:31:29.982 11 2:04.547 +1.647 14:42:32.445 6 2:15.503 +2.983 14:33:20.561
7 1:59.839 +2.269 14:33:29.821 12 2:02.900 14:44:35.345 7 2:14.138 +1.618 14:35:34.699
8 1:58.521 +0.951 14:35:28.342 8 2:13.445 +0.925 14:37:48.144
9 1:57.835 +0.265 14:37:26.177 (240) James Burke 9 2:12.520 14:40:00.664
10 1:58.840 +1.270 14:39:25.017 1 2:08.285 +2.937 14:21:50.182 10 2:13.539 +1.019 14:42:14.203
1 1:57.628 +0.058 14:41:22.645 2 2:05.841 +0.493 14:23:56.023 11 2:13.779 +1.259 14:44:27.982
12 1:58.084 +0.514 14:43:20.729 3 2:06.155 +0.807 14:26:02.178
4 2:05.783 +0.435 14:28:07.961 (88) Braden Miller
(89) Peter Spencer 5 2:05.348 14:30:13.309 1 2:19.370 +5.718 14:22:02.121
1 2:01.119 +1.996 14:21:42.123 6 2:06.235 +0.887 14:32:19.544 2 2:20.336 +6.684 14:24:22.457
2 1:59.189 +0.066 14:23:41.312 7 2:06.402 +1.054 14:34:25.946 3 2:15.754 +2.102 14:26:38.211
3 1:59.123 14:25:40.435 8 2:06.573 +1.225 14:36:32.519 4 2:14.959 +1.307 14:28:53.170
4 1:59.947 +0.824 14:27:40.382 9 2:05.984 +0.636 14:38:38.503 5 2:14.006 +0.354 14:31:07.176
5 1:59.814 +0.691 14:29:40.196 10 2:06.359 +1.011 14:40:44.862 6 2:14.288 +0.636 14:33:21.464
6 2:01.026 +1.903 14:31:41.222 11 2:07.770 +2.422 14:42:52.632 7 2:14.088 +0.436 14:35:35.552
7 2:00.923 +1.800 14:33:42.145 8 2:13.748 +0.096 14:37:49.300
8 2:00.718 +1.595 14:35:42.863 (3) Allan Wilson 9 2:13.652 14:40:02.952
9 2:01.856 +2.733 14:37:44.719 1 2:12.809 +8.222 14:21:54.630 10 2:14.107 +0.455 14:42:17.059
10 2:00.147 +1.024 14:39:44.866 2 2:24.220 +19.633 14:24:18.850 1 2:16.537 +2.885 14:44:33.596
1" 2:01.217 +2.094 14:41:46.083 3 2:07.008 +2.421 14:26:25.858
12 2:01.670 +2.547 14:43:47.753 4 2:05.086 +0.499 14:28:30.944 (503) Gary Free
5 2:05.951 +1.364 14:30:36.895 1 2:22.284 +8.244 14:22:05.787
(08) John Scarlett 6 2:08.150 +3.563 14:32:45.045 2 2:20.237 +6.197 14:24:26.024
1 2:03.695 +2.449 14:21:44.637 7 2:06.425 +1.838 14:34:51.470 3 2:17.900 +3.860 14:26:43.924
2 2:01.733 +0.487 14:23:46.370 8 2:05.697 +1.110 14:36:57.167 4 2:16.740 +2.700 14:29:00.664
3 2:01.766 +0.520 14:25:48.136 9 2:04.587 14:39:01.754 5 2:14.040 14:31:14.704
4 2:02.318 +1.072 14:27:50.454 10 2:06.503 +1.916 14:41:08.257 6 2:15.555 +1.515 14:33:30.259
5 2:01.246 14:29:51.700 11 2:05.373 +0.786 14:43:13.630 7 2:15.881 +1.841 14:35:46.140
6 2:01.566 +0.320 14:31:53.266 8 2:15.554 +1.514 14:38:01.694
7 2:02.650 +1.404 14:33:55.916 (880) Pratt Cole 9 2:15.833 +1.793 14:40:17.527
8 2:02.396 +1.150 14:35:58.312 1 2:11.077 +3.959 14:21:54.334 10 2:15.056 +1.016 14:42:32.583
9 2:01.987 +0.741 14:38:00.299 2 2:09.264 +2.146 14:24:03.598 1 2:16.142 +2.102 14:44:48.725
10 2:02.649 +1.403 14:40:02.948 3 2:07.118 14:26:10.716
1 2:03.272 +2.026 14:42:06.220 4 2:07.715 +0.597 14:28:18.431 (888) Gus Stribakos
12 2:02.572 +1.326 14:44:08.792 5 2:07.299 +0.181 14:30:25.730 1 2:21.431 +5.122 14:22:04.610
6 2:08.259 +1.141 14:32:33.989 2 2:20.486 +4.177 14:24:25.096
(15) Al Tiley 7 2:08.491 +1.373 14:34:42.480 3 2:17.890 +1.581 14:26:42.986
1 2:04.398 +2.595 14:21:45.776 8 2:08.429 +1.311 14:36:50.909 4 2:17.044 +0.735 14:29:00.030
2 2:02.372 +0.569 14:23:48.148 9 2:07.893 +0.775 14:38:58.802 5 2:17.699 +1.390 14:31:17.729
3 2:02.021 +0.218 14:25:50.169 10 2:08.344 +1.226 14:41:07.146 6 2:16.309 14:33:34.038
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Miller Motorsports Park

Printed: 4/22/2013 8:56:03 PM Page 1/2



NASA Utah

NASA Utah - Round 1 Day 1

Race Outer Loop 3.090 Miles ._._.
Thunder Race 3/30/2013 02:15 PIV- ......

Race started at 14:19:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 2:16.315 +0.006 14:35:50.353
8 2:17.110 +0.801 14:38:07.463
9 2:16.751 +0.442 14:40:24.214
10 2:17.573 +1.264 14:42:41.787
1" 2:16.886 +0.577 14:44:58.673
(18) David Dingman
1 2:24.826 +8.901 14:22:07.934
2 2:20.849 +4.924 14:24:28.783
3 2:19.927 +4.002 14:26:48.710
4 2:19.122 +3.197 14:29:07.832
5 2:16.118 +0.193 14:31:23.950
6 2:17.668 +1.743 14:33:41.618
7 2:18.136 +2.211 14:35:59.754
8 2:15.925 14:38:15.679
9 2:17.654 +1.729 14:40:33.333
10 2:17.199 +1.274 14:42:50.532
1 2:19.277 +3.352 14:45:09.809
(69) Joe Bogetich
1 2:23.355 +3.570 14:22:07.447
2 2:21.378 +1.593 14:24:28.825
3 2:19.785 14:26:48.610
4 2:20.814 +1.029 14:29:09.424
5 2:22.020 +2.235 14:31:31.444
6 2:23.939 +4.154 14:33:55.383
7 2:22.415 +2.630 14:36:17.798
8 2:22.528 +2.743 14:38:40.326
9 2:22.190 +2.405 14:41:02.516
10 2:24.302 +4.517 14:43:26.818
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